
DRAFT BEER
PABST BLUE RIBBON  AMER I CAN  AD JUNCT  L AGER , 

4 .74% ,  PABST  BREWING  COMPANY,  CA L I FORN I A  

MAMMA’S LITTLE YELLA PILS  C Z ECH  P I L SNER , 

5 .3%  OKSAR  B LUES  BREWERY,  COLORADO  

LAGUNITAS PILS  AMER I CAN  P I L SNER  6 .2% , 

L AGUN I TAS  BREWING  COMPANY,  P E TA LUMA ,  CA L I FORN I A

EXTRA PALE ALE  -  AMER I CAN  PA L E  A L E  5 .6% ,  SANTA 

MON ICA  BREW WORKS ,   SANTA  MON ICA ,  CA L I FORN I A  

HENNEPIN  S A I SON  /  FARMHOUSE  A L E  7 .70% , 

BREWERY  OMMEGANG ,  COOPERSTOWN ,  NEW YORK  

BLONDE ALE  KO LSCH   5 .8% ,  S T.  ARCHER  BREWING 

COMPANY,  SAN  D I EGO ,  CA L I FORN I A 

RACER 5 IPA  AMER I CAN  I PA  7 .5% ,  BEAR  REPUBL I C 

BREW ING  COMPANY,  HEA LDSBURG ,  CA L I FORN I A

SCULPIN IPA  AMER I CAN  I PA  7% ,  BA L LAST  PO INT 

BREW ING  COMPANY,   SAN  D I EGO ,  CA L I FORN I A

BLUE MOON  B E LG I AN  W I TB I ER  5 .4% ,  COORS  BREWING 

COMPANY,  COLORADO  

LA FIN DU MONDE  B E LG IUM  TR I P E L  9% , 

UN IBROUE ,  QUEBEC ,  CANADA  

OLD RASPUTIN  RUSS I AN  IMPER I A L  S TOUT  9% , 

NORTH  COAST  BREWING  COMPANY,  FORT  BRAGG ,  CA L I FORN I A 

TANGERINE WHEAT  C I T RUS  A L E  5% ,  LOST  COAST 

BREWERY,  EUREKA ,  CA L I FORN I A .

BOTTLED BEER
CORONA EXTRA  AMER I CAN  AD JUNCT  L AGER  4 .6% , 

GRUPO  MODELO ,  MEX I CO

AMSTEL LIGHT  EUROPEAN  L I GHT  L AGER  3 .5% ,  

AMSTE L  BROUWEJ I ,  NE THER LAND

HITACHINO NEST WHITE ALE  W I TB I ER 

5 .50% ,  K IUCH I  BREWERY,  J APAN

LITTLE SUMPIN ’SUMPIN’ ALE  PA L E  WHEAT 

A L E  7 .  5  % ,  L AGUN I TAS  BREWING  CO . ,  C A L I FORN I A

90 MINUTE IPA  IMPER I A L  I PA  9  % ,  DOGF ISH  HEAD 

BREWERY,  DE LAWARE

PREMIERE RED  B E LG I AN  DUBBE L  7% ,  

B I ERES  DE  CH IMAY  S . A ,  B E LG IUM

BLACK BUTTE PORTER  AMER I CAN  PORTER  5 .2% , 

DESCHUTES  BREWERY,  OREGON

KALIBER  NON - A LCOHOL I C ,  GU INNESS  LTD . ,  I R E LAND

SPARKLING
RODERER ESTATE,  ANDERSON  VA L L EY

JCB # 69 ROSE,  CREMANT  DE  BOURGONE ,  FRANCE

VEUVE CLICQUOT,  R E IMS ,  FRANCE

TAITTINGER,  R E IMS ,  FRANCE

LAURENT PERRIER,  TOURS - SUR -MARNE ,  FRANCE

DOM PERIGNON,  E P ERANY,  FRANCE

WHITE WINE
CASINO MACUL,  S AUV IGNON  GR IS ,  MA I PO  VA L L EY,  CH I L E

LA CANA,  A LBAR INO ,  R I AS  B I AX I S ,  SPA IN

REMIX ALBARINO,  C A L I FORN I A

CRIOS, TORONTES,  C AFAYATE ,  ARGENT INA

SCARPETTA P INOT  GR IG IO,  V ENEZ I E ,  I TA LY

CAKEBREAD,  S AUV IGNON  B LANC ,  NAPA  VA L L EY

CRAGGY RANGE,  S AUV IGNON  B LANC  ‘ T E 

MUNA  ROAD ’ ,  MART INBOROUGH ,  NEW ZEA LAND

ILLUMINATION,  S AUV IGNON  B LANC ,  NAPA  VA L L EY 

VERAMOTE,  S AUV IGNON  BBLANC ,  CASABLANCA  VA L L EY,  CH I L E

LEITZ,  R I ES L ING ,  ‘ DRAGONSTONE ’ ,  MOSE L ,  G ERMANY

AU BON CLIMAT,  CHARDONNAY,  SANTA  BARBARA

CHANNON,  CHARDONNAY,  SANTA  BARBARA

KISTLER,  CHARDONNAY,  SONOMA  COAST

LEWIS CELLARS,  CHARDONNAY,  SONOMA

SANDHAI,  CHARDONNAY,  SANTA  R I TA  H I L LS

CHATEAU DE ESCLAN’S ‘WHISPERING  
ANGEL’ ROSE, COTE  DE  PROVANCE ,  FRANCE

RED WINE
ARGYLE,  P INOT  NO IR ,  ‘ R ESERVE ’  W I L L AMET TE  VA L L EY,  OREGON

CHARCA,  P INOT  NO IR ,  PATAGON IA ,  ARGENT INA

FLOWERS ,  P INOT  NO IR ,  ‘ C AMP  MEET ING  R IDGE ’ ,  SONOMA  COAST

MELVILE ,  P INOT  NO IR ,  SANTA  R I TA  H I L LS

MIURA,  P INOT  NO IR ,  MONTEREY

PEAY,  P INOT  NO IR  ‘ ES TAT E ’ ,  SONOMA  COAST

CHATEAU SMIRAD,  BORDEAUX ,  FRANCE

CEP,  SYRAH ,  SONOMA  COAST

CATENA,  MALBEC ,  MENDOZA ,  ARGENT INA

BODEGAS VOLVER,  T EMPRAN I L LO ,  L A  MANCA ,  SPA IN

NICKEL AND NICKEL ,  MER LOT,  NAPA  VA L L EY

WHITEHALL LANE,  MER LOT,  NAPA  VA L L EY

FAUST,  C ABERNET  SAUV IGNON ,  NAPA  VA L L EY

GOLDSCHMIDT,  C ABERNET  SAUV IGNON ,  

‘ K ATHERN ’  NAPA  VA L L EY

OPUS ONE,  P ROPR I E TARY  B L END ,  NAPA  VA L L EY

SILVER OAK,  C ABERNET  SAUV IGNON ,  NAPA  VA L L EY
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Gladstones



TEQUILA
BLANCO

AVION   
OCHO PLATO 
CORZO  
EL JIMADOR 
PATRON 
DON JULIO

ANE JO

DOS ARMADILLOS  
CORZO 
AVION  
DON JULIO 
DELEON

REPOSADO

DON FULANO 
CORZO 
DON JULIO 

MEZCA L

PELOTON DE LA MUERTE 
FIDENCIO CLASSICO

VODKA
GRUVEN   
TRU 
CHOPIN  
GREY GOOSE 
KETEL ONE 
TITOS

GIN
SEAGRAMS 
PLYMOUTH 
HAYMANS OLD TOM 
DEATH’S DOOR 
LEOPOLDS BROS 
HENDRICKS 
NOLETS

RUM
SELVAREY 
CHAIRMANS SILVER 
MEYERS DARK 
CRUOSE SPICED 
SAILOR JERRY SPICED 
CHAUFFE-COEUR MARTINIGUE

BOURBON
BASIL HAYDEN’S 
BUFFALO TRACE 
BULLIET 
JIM BEAM 
MARKERS MARK 
EVAN WILLIAMS 
EAGLE RARE 
BLANTONS 
CHARLES MEDLEY 12YR 
ANGELS ENVY 
WOODFORD RESERVE  
DOUBLE BARREL

RYE
GEORGE DICKEL 
REDEMPTION HIGH-RYE 
OLD OVERHOLT 
BULLIET RYE 
TEMPLETON

TENNESSEE WHISKY
JACK DANIELS 
COLLIER & MCKEEL

CANADIAN WHISKY
CROWN ROYAL   
LOT 40

JAPANESE WHISKY
YAMAZAKI 18YR

IRISH WHISKY
JAMESON 12YR

SCOTCH
THE  H IGHLANDS

GLENMORANGIE 10YR 
GLENMORANGIE 18YR 
OBAN 14YR  
CHAS. MACKINLAY & CO. RARE

THE  LOWLANDS

AUCHENTOSHAN 21YR

SPEYS IDE

GLENLIVET 12YR 
GLENLIVET 21YR 
BALVINIE 12YR 
CHIVAS REGAL 12YR 
GLENFIDDICH 12YR  
GLENFIDDICH 15YR 
GLENFIDDICH 18YR 
MACALLAN 12YR 
MACALLAN 18YR

I S L AY

ARDBEG 10YR  
LAPHROAIG 10YR   
LAGAVULIN 16YR

BLENDS  &  OTHER  WH ISKY

BANK NOTE 5YR 
DEWARS 12YR 
JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL 
JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

SIGNATURE 
COCKTAILS
GOLD RUSH 
BUFFA LO  TRACE  BOURBON ,  FRESH  

L EMON  JU I C E ,  HONEY,  HOMEMADE  GRENAD INE 

F LOAT  

ROSEMARY COLLINS  
DEATHS  DOOR  G IN ,  FRESH  L EMON  

JU I C E ,  ROSEMARY  SYRUP,  SODA   

HEMINGWAY DAQUIRI  
SE LVAREY  RUM,  L IME  JU I C E ,  GRAPEFRU I T 

JU I C E ,  MARASCH INO  LUXARDO  

SPICY MEZCAL MARGARITA  
PE LOTON  DE  L A  MEURTE  MEZCA L  

T EQU I L A ,  FRESH  L IME ,  SP I CY  HONEY  SYRUP, 

FRESH  ORANGE  JU I C E ,  

SCRAPPY ’S  F I R EWATER  B I T T ERS  

CUCUMBER MARTINI  
TRU  VODKA ,  FRESH  CUCUMBER  

JU I C E ,  P INAPP L E  JU I C E ,  L IME  JU I C E  

EASTSIDE  
HAYMAN ’S  O LD  TOM G IN ,  FRESH  L IME  JU I C E , 

FRESH  CUCUMBER  JU I C E ,  M INT,  S T.  G ERMA IN  

STRAWBERRY DAQUIRI  
SE LVAREY  RUM,  L IME  JU I C E ,  GRAPEFRU I T 

JU I C E ,  FRESH  S TRAWBERR I ES  

MOSCOW MULE   

GRUVEN  VODKA ,  L IME  JU I C E ,  FRESH  G INGER , 

F EVER  TREE  G INGER  BEER

MINT JULEP  
OLD  OVERHOLT  RYE  WH ISKEY,  FRESH  M INT, 

S IMPLE  SYRUP,  C LUB  SODA 

PENICILLIN  

BANK  NOTE  SCOTCH ,  L EMON  JU I C E ,  HONEY 

SYRUP,  FRESH  G INGER  JU I C E 

WHISKEY SOUR  

BUFFA LO  TRACE  BOURBON ,  L EMON  

JU I C E ,  HONEY  SYRUP,  EGG  WH I T ES ,  AROMAT I C 

B I T T ERS 

CLASSIC BEACH 
COCKTAILS
MOJITO 
SE LVAREY  RUM,  L IME  JU I C E ,  

GRAPEFRU I T  JU I C E ,  AGAVE  NECTOR

MAI TAI 
3  D I F F ERENT  F LAVORS  OF  RUM,  

P INAPP L E  JU I C E ,  ORANGE  JU I C E ,  HOUSEMADE 

GRENAD INE  SYRUP

PINA COLADA 
SE LVAREY  RUM,  COCONUT  M I LK ,  

COCONUT  CREAM P INEAPP L E  JU I C E , 

MARASCH INO  LUXARDO

LONG ISLAND ICED TEA 

G IN ,  T EQU I L A ,  RUM,  TR I P L E  S EC ,  

L IME  JU I C E ,  HOUSEMADE  SWEET  

AND  SOUR  M IX

GLADSTONE’S MARGARITA 

E L  J IMADOR  T EQU I L A ,  L IME  JU I C E ,  

AGAVE  NECTOR ,  ORANGE  L IQUEUR

13

14

13

14

13

12

14

12

14

14

13

13

14

14

15

12

13

15

13

11

14

14

11

15

15

16

40

12

13

15

14

13

10

11

12

13

12

12

10

14

13

14

12

12

12

12

10

10

11

10

14

14

12

12

11

11

10

13

15

14

13

14

11

11

11

12

12

13

11

15

11

14

34

12

14

22

18

42

34

12

32

14

12

12

15

17

14

38

15

13

20

11

13

12

46


